Sektion 11

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:45

Ringnummer Kgn

1

4
11
15
28
29
39
44
46
54
55
60
63
64
73
93
97
100
104
128
132
134
134
138
144
146
163
193
207
210
228
242
280
281
294
308
343
363
475

242-15-0697
242-15-0762
199-15-0182
199-17-0182
242-17-2068
242-17-2297
199-17-0460
199-17-0289
045-17-1615
049-16-1452
059-16-0049
045-17-1361
045-17-1217
049-17-2107
225-17-1528
045-16-0439
045-17-1321
116-17-0188
049-17-2190
116-15-0186
242-17-2656
045-16-0013
045-17-1046
033-17-0106
116-15-0856
033-14-2791
242-14-0043
049-16-1215
116-14-0175
033-16-0723
116-15-0285
199-16-0164
116-17-0524
045-17-1181
116-15-0437
242-16-1855
116-17-0237
116-17-0431
033-17-0413
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28-07-2018fra RGDBYHAVN
Antal duer:

668
Hjemkl.  Meter / min
08:42:07 1.179,92
08:40:45 1.172,13
08:39:13 1.153,18
08:39:40 1.148,79
08:44:52 1.133,33
08:31:54 1.128,62
08:42:00 1.125,85
08:42:09 1.124,73
08:49:15 1.123,29
08:54:54 1.117,24
08:28:59 1.115,99
08:50:31 1.111,88
08:51:28 1.110,77
08:57:44 1.110,02
08:37:46 1.107,23
08:53:29 1.095,57
08:53:31 1.090,34
08:46:02 1.086,97
08:56:01 1.082,93
08:46:48 1.066,22
08:49:22 1.065,21
08:58:02 1.064,49
08:58:02 1.064,49
08:25:22 1.060,86
08:47:12 1.057,69
08:24:10 1.056,99
08:49:39 1.047,10
09:07:31 1.033,82
08:53:04 1.027,96
08:29:26 1.025,26
08:55:35 1.014,58
08:55:59 1.006,07
08:57:49 984,80
09:04:17 984,08
08:59:34 977,42
08:55:50 968,88
09:03:54 946,89
08:59:55 939,71
08:49:27 858,20

Forening

1/ 19
1/ 40
1/ 32
1/ 18
1/ 21
1/ 31
1/ 22
1/8
1/ 26
1/ 14
1/9
1/ 32
1/ 31
1/ 20
1/5
1/ 11
1/ 15
1/ 27
1/ 18
1/ 21
1/ 13
1/ 15
1/ 15
1/ 16
1/8
1/ 13
1/6
1/ 21
1/ 12
1/ 9
1/ 28
1/ 12
1/ 23
1/ 19
1/ 10
1/3
1/8
1/ 30
1/ 2

242
242
199
199
242
242
199
199
045
049
033
045
045
049
049
045
045
116
049
116
242
045
045
033
116
033
242
049
116
033
116
199
116
045
116
242
116
116
033

Navn

LARS NIELSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL
KELD FREDERICIA
MIRKO HADZIC
ULRIK L. LARSEN
JIMMY FREDERICIA
NADEM AL-ROBAI
BJARNE JANIK
STEEN & BESIM
STEN JENSEN

NIELS JAWORSKI
TEAM ZUFEROV
BIRTHE & PETER
TEAM

ERIK KRUSE

SOREN JZNS

RENE LARSEN

K & K SORENSEN
SOREN LARSEN

KAJ JACOBSEN

FINN GALLE

FINN GALLE

JAN BO RASMUSSEN
MARTIN B. JENSEN
BENNY JZRGENSEN
LUCAS KRAMH@FT
ERIK HANSEN

IVAN JENSEN
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
JORGEN DANIELSEN
IB THOMSEN

MAJA CINIECKA
JOHNNI PEDERSEN
KJELD & BERILL

M. HALD PEDERSEN
FREDDY NORDQUIST
EJGIL JACOBSEN

M. YOUNAS

Point
1.000
993
977
974
961
957
954
953
952
947
946
942
941
941
938
929
924
921
918
904
903
902
902
899
896
896
887
876
871
869
860
853
835
834
828
821
803
796
727

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 02-08-2018

Slagspil
224,00

160,00
96,00
25,00

25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
25,00
10,00



